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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 Durand Christian

Pass 30 1:32.456 1 1:32.456 *

Pass 45 2:50.189 2 1:17.733 *

Pass 60 4:07.189 3 1:17.000 *

Pass 76 5:23.248 4 1:16.059 *

Pass 92 6:41.095 5 1:17.847

Pass 108 8:00.901 6 1:19.806

Pass 124 9:17.301 7 1:16.400

Pass 139 10:34.009 8 1:16.708

Pass 153 11:51.041 9 1:17.032

Pass 168 13:07.473 10 1:16.432

Pass 181 14:24.074 11 1:16.601

Pass 194 15:42.248 12 1:18.174

No 22 Wozny Pierre

Pass 27 1:29.133 1 1:29.133 *

Pass 44 2:49.040 2 1:19.907 *

Pass 62 4:10.088 3 1:21.048

Pass 78 5:29.968 4 1:19.880 *

Pass 94 6:50.051 5 1:20.083

Pass 110 8:09.911 6 1:19.860 *

Pass 125 9:30.554 7 1:20.643

Pass 140 10:50.691 8 1:20.137

Pass 155 12:11.090 9 1:20.399

Pass 171 13:32.325 10 1:21.235

Pass 185 14:54.356 11 1:22.031

No 25 Guichard Christian

No 30 Leboeuf Benjamin

Pass 26 1:28.649 1 1:28.649 *

Pass 43 2:48.127 2 1:19.478 *

Pass 59 4:05.238 3 1:17.111 *

Pass 75 5:22.250 4 1:17.012 *

Pass 91 6:40.651 5 1:18.401

In 109 8:06.678 6 1:26.027

No 31 Aurin Xavier

Pass 29 1:31.107 1 1:31.107 *

Pass 49 2:58.216 2 1:27.109 *

Pass 65 4:19.115 3 1:20.899 *

Pass 80 5:40.485 4 1:21.370

Pass 96 7:02.410 5 1:21.925

Pass 112 8:23.861 6 1:21.451

Pass 127 9:45.094 7 1:21.233

Pass 143 11:07.592 8 1:22.498

Pass 159 12:28.854 9 1:21.262

Pass 175 13:53.684 10 1:24.830

Pass 189 15:16.144 11 1:22.460

No 33 Vansteelandt Eric

Pass 21 1:23.943 1 1:23.943 *

Pass 37 2:38.861 2 1:14.918 *

Pass 53 3:55.190 3 1:16.329

Pass 71 5:12.951 4 1:17.761

Pass 87 6:29.026 5 1:16.075

Pass 103 7:44.508 6 1:15.482

Pass 118 8:59.745 7 1:15.237

Pass 133 10:14.426 8 1:14.681 *

Pass 147 11:30.146 9 1:15.720

Pass 161 12:46.337 10 1:16.191

Pass 176 14:01.945 11 1:15.608

Pass 190 15:17.594 12 1:15.649

No 37 Thebault Pascal

Pass 24 1:27.431 1 1:27.431 *

Pass 40 2:44.092 2 1:16.661 *

Pass 56 4:00.695 3 1:16.603 *

Pass 72 5:17.550 4 1:16.855

Pass 88 6:34.227 5 1:16.677

Pass 104 7:51.649 6 1:17.422

Pass 120 9:08.229 7 1:16.580 *

Pass 135 10:25.233 8 1:17.004

Pass 150 11:41.974 9 1:16.741

Pass 164 12:59.463 10 1:17.489

Pass 178 14:16.161 11 1:16.698

Pass 192 15:33.296 12 1:17.135

No 49 Martineau J.Claude

Pass 22 1:25.149 1 1:25.149 *

Pass 38 2:40.274 2 1:15.125 *

Pass 54 3:55.795 3 1:15.521

Pass 70 5:12.768 4 1:16.973

Pass 86 6:28.703 5 1:15.935

Pass 102 7:44.451 6 1:15.748

Pass 119 9:01.013 7 1:16.562

Pass 134 10:17.542 8 1:16.529

Pass 149 11:33.655 9 1:16.113

Pass 162 12:50.096 10 1:16.441

Pass 177 14:05.839 11 1:15.743

Pass 191 15:21.830 12 1:15.991

No 50 Decourtray Stéphane

Pass 32 1:33.251 1 1:33.251 *

Pass 48 2:55.044 2 1:21.793 *

Pass 64 4:18.792 3 1:23.748

Pass 81 5:42.517 4 1:23.725

Pass 97 7:09.085 5 1:26.568

Pass 113 8:36.139 6 1:27.054

Pass 130 10:02.344 7 1:26.205

Pass 148 11:30.749 8 1:28.405

In 166 13:03.184 9 1:32.435

No 60 Gledel Yves

Pass 34 1:37.580 1 1:37.580 *

Pass 50 3:01.380 2 1:23.800 *

Pass 66 4:24.488 3 1:23.108 *

Pass 82 5:48.683 4 1:24.195

Pass 98 7:13.339 5 1:24.656

Pass 114 8:38.600 6 1:25.261

Pass 131 10:04.151 7 1:25.551
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No 60 Gledel Yves

Pass 146 11:30.037 8 1:25.886

Pass 163 12:54.893 9 1:24.856

Pass 180 14:19.682 10 1:24.789

Pass 196 15:45.287 11 1:25.605

No 61 Laplace Marc

Pass 25 1:27.705 1 1:27.705 *

Pass 41 2:44.169 2 1:16.464 *

Pass 57 4:02.370 3 1:18.201

Pass 74 5:21.109 4 1:18.739

Pass 90 6:38.889 5 1:17.780

Pass 106 7:56.526 6 1:17.637

Pass 123 9:15.003 7 1:18.477

Pass 137 10:32.498 8 1:17.495

Pass 152 11:49.060 9 1:16.562

Pass 167 13:06.287 10 1:17.227

Pass 182 14:24.766 11 1:18.479

Pass 195 15:43.456 12 1:18.690

No 64 Dufaur Michel

Pass 33 1:34.124 1 1:34.124 *

Pass 47 2:52.088 2 1:17.964 *

Pass 61 4:09.034 3 1:16.946 *

Pass 77 5:24.264 4 1:15.230 *

Pass 93 6:41.144 5 1:16.880

Pass 107 7:57.723 6 1:16.579

Pass 121 9:13.875 7 1:16.152

Pass 136 10:28.937 8 1:15.062 *

Pass 151 11:44.289 9 1:15.352

Pass 165 13:00.040 10 1:15.751

Pass 179 14:17.184 11 1:17.144

Pass 193 15:33.308 12 1:16.124

No 72 Bigot J.Claude

Pass 19 1:22.245 1 1:22.245 **

Pass 36 2:36.429 2 1:14.184 *

Pass 52 3:50.628 3 1:14.199

Pass 68 5:04.010 4 1:13.382 *

Pass 84 6:17.433 5 1:13.423

Pass 100 7:31.253 6 1:13.820

Pass 116 8:44.826 7 1:13.573

Pass 129 9:59.582 8 1:14.756

Pass 144 11:13.103 9 1:13.521

Pass 158 12:26.882 10 1:13.779

Pass 173 13:42.510 11 1:15.628

Pass 186 14:56.908 12 1:14.398

No 73 Dormal Michel

Pass 20 1:22.541 1 1:22.541 *

Pass 35 2:35.894 2 1:13.353 **

Pass 51 3:48.854 3 1:12.960 *

Pass 67 5:01.671 4 1:12.817 *

Pass 83 6:13.881 5 1:12.210 *

Pass 99 7:26.337 6 1:12.456

Pass 115 8:39.584 7 1:13.247

Pass 128 9:52.702 8 1:13.118

Pass 142 11:06.051 9 1:13.349

Pass 157 12:19.108 10 1:13.057

Pass 170 13:32.027 11 1:12.919

Pass 184 14:45.360 12 1:13.333

No 78 Pietu J.Claude

Pass 31 1:33.133 1 1:33.133 *

Pass 46 2:51.685 2 1:18.552 *

Pass 63 4:11.921 3 1:20.236

Pass 79 5:31.444 4 1:19.523

Pass 95 6:51.838 5 1:20.394

Pass 111 8:13.165 6 1:21.327

Pass 126 9:34.642 7 1:21.477

Pass 141 10:55.285 8 1:20.643

Pass 156 12:18.062 9 1:22.777

Pass 172 13:40.418 10 1:22.356

Pass 187 15:03.028 11 1:22.610

No 91 Claisse Laurent

Pass 28 1:29.320 1 1:29.320 *

Pass 42 2:46.571 2 1:17.251 *

Pass 58 4:03.335 3 1:16.764 *

Pass 73 5:20.689 4 1:17.354

Pass 89 6:38.356 5 1:17.667

Pass 105 7:56.133 6 1:17.777

Pass 122 9:14.326 7 1:18.193

Pass 138 10:32.784 8 1:18.458

Pass 154 11:53.477 9 1:20.693

Pass 169 13:12.048 10 1:18.571

Pass 183 14:30.787 11 1:18.739

Pass 197 15:49.006 12 1:18.219

No 121 Le Dantec Patrick

Pass 23 1:26.388 1 1:26.388 *

Pass 39 2:40.604 2 1:14.216 *

Pass 55 3:56.119 3 1:15.515

Pass 69 5:11.178 4 1:15.059

Pass 85 6:24.680 5 1:13.502 *

Pass 101 7:38.588 6 1:13.908

Pass 117 8:52.643 7 1:14.055

Pass 132 10:06.630 8 1:13.987

Pass 145 11:20.172 9 1:13.542

Pass 160 12:33.970 10 1:13.798

Pass 174 13:47.932 11 1:13.962

Pass 188 15:03.744 12 1:15.812


